STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT
STD. 213 A (Rev 10/05)

AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER
05-0291
REGISTRATION NUMBER 1

1. This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Contractor named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE

CONTRACTOR'S NAME

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO
2. The term of this '
Agreement is: July 1, 2005 Through June 30, 2006

3.  The maximum amount of this $369,384.51

Agreement after this Amendment is: Three Hundred Sixty-nine Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-four
Dollars and Fifty-one Cents

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference
made a part of the Agreement.

Paragraph three to this ‘Pest Exclusion County Work’ Agreement # 05-0291-1 is hereby increased by
$51,680.00 for a new total not to exceed $369,384.51.

This $51,680.00 increase shall only be used for the ‘High Risk Program Activities.™* This increase is due to
increased high-risk activities in San Mateo County. An Amended Estimate of High-Risk Pest Exclusion
Activities Fiscal Work Plan is attached as Exhibit A, one page; which replaces Exhibit A, Attachment 4, page 7
of 7 in the original agreement.

SECTION TOTALS FOR THIS ‘PEST EXCLUSION COUNTY WORK’ AGREEMENT

THE SEED PROGRAM - to be paid Pursuant to the Food and Agriculture Code Sections 52323-52325
THE NURSERY PROGRAM - $8,061.37 SUDDEN OAK DEATH - $80,000.14

**HIGH RISK PROGRAM ACTIVITIES NEW TOTAL IS - $281,323.00

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shalt remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CONTRACTOR California Department of General
Services Use Only

CONTRACTOR'S NAME (/f other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.)
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO
BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type})

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

Jerry Hill, President, Boéard of Supervisors
ADDRESS
728 Heller Street, P.O. Box 999 Redwood City, CA 94064-0999

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE

BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING . [J Exempt per:
PAULA LEWIS, BRANCH CHIEF, DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 115, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814




D

a?ch?l

reement No. 05 -029 |

-t

I‘v"

i-

90-50 ue(d

‘wesboid uonoadsu; sy} Joy ssulfepinb ay) pue By pue pood jo ‘ideq "HeD aul Aq pajoallp Se pajenofed sem ajel Aunoy [eiol sy
8°85¢$ = AB|eS 95'ZE$ + Sweueg ZO'EL$ + PRAUISAD 08'21$ ‘81eY ANOH Jo umopyealg
-1e||OpAUaD JSaleau ayl o} Bujpunol 1039334 sjunowe Jejjoq
"Sa}e}s UIaLINOS J8Llo PUB BPLIO|4 Woly sjuatudiys %00)s Aissinu saa1908. AY|IoB) 8UQ , (SSION

3SH3IAIH NO S3LON 3ANIONI

sal|ioed ysty UbiH (je10ads) 1auiQ jo uonduosag

00'c2e'182$ 28'818'y 288’6 .62'S LE s[ejoL
00°0% 000 SMOUS spel] - Jagl0
00'0% 000 sujuelenp AUz 1sod
00°0% 000 siea|N dems
00°0$ 000 s1anie| Ajeoadg
00°0% 000 (eg00) s|eitajay ¥ona]
00'089°16$ £2'588 9216 .6 .l (800) s|esaeY Yonu L
00'0$ 00°0 (v800) UtoW AsdRD
00°0% 000 papJemiod - ybial4 1y
00°€¥9'622$ 6S'EE6'E 980 002's (013 wbiaiq4 ny
00°0% 000 ssaldx3 jesepsq
00'0% 000 (1eo0| 1daoxa)
801M8S [90Jed pPaNun
000% 000 PO 1S0d S N
90/50 90/50 90/50 90/S0 90/50 Rujoey
1509 |enuuy ieoA/SINOH MSIA/SINOH I3 A/SUSIA sajoed
pajewysy pajewnsy pajewisy pajewis3y Asy-ybiH Jo "oN
9002/9¢/10 -81eQ
8E'85$ inoy Jad 150D G3aN3INVY O3LVW NVS :Aunod
NVYIdNHOM

¥ Wuswiyoeny
v Haiyx3a

9002/5002 HV3A TvOSId

S3ILIAILOV NOISNTOX3 1S3d MSIH-HOIH 40 3LVYINILS3




